EUREKA HIGH ARCTIC WEATHER STATION (HAWS) 

QIKIQTANI REGION, NUNAVUT 

Classification: 8. OTHER UNDERTAKING 

Purpose: DIRECT USE OF WATER AND DEPOSIT OF WASTE 

Quantity of Water use not 

to Exceed: TEN THOUSAND (10,000) CUBIC METRES PER ANNUM 

AT A MAXIMUM RATE OF TWO HUNDRED AND 

NINETY-NINE (299) CUBIC METRES PER DAY 

Date of Licence Issuance: JULY 22, 2021 

Expiry of Licence: JULY 21, 2031 

This Renewal Licence, issued and recorded at Gjoa Haven, Nunavut, includes and is subject to 

the annexed conditions. 

Lootie Toomasie